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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35517

Division: 12UG 1ST EAST H/A

Date: Saturday, March 26, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) WYSA Explosion Blue G

10

43
45
46
48
50
52
53
54
58
61
62
65
66
70
71
75

Field: 3 Burt GAC 03A

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 10 (12U) MYSA Dash G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) WYSA Explosion Blue G 10 (12U) MYSA Dash G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Adelaide Roeder 01 Blakeley Bork
Leah Coker 10 Riley Johnson
Cassie Bunn 11 Adalynn House
Sophia Foula 12 Olivia Hatton
Ava Dunn 14 Kiley Ferrer
Reagan Sherrod 16 Sophie Vongsavanh
Jaide Simpkins 19 McKenna Corum
Presley Speight 02 Ellianna Bork
Ja'Zya Elliott 21 Taylor Meachem
Sydney Coolbaugh 23 Zoe Reynolds
Madison Peeler 24 Lillyan Powell
Addison Lentz 25 Emery Kruse
Kailynn Williams 03 Isabella Scott
Cartyr Kittrell 04 Gracie Vincent
Maya Mills 70 Aleksa Moum
Analeigh Miranda 08 Bridget Booth
88 Vivienne Matthews
99 Carlie McNeilus
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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